
Udaipur City - Bandra Terminus SF Express (PT)/12996X - SF - NWR 
COR/Chittaurgarh Junction to RTM/Ratlam Junction 

3h 40m - 188 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UDZ Udaipur City 21:10 3 1 0 50 581 NWR
2 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 21:15 21:17 2m 1 1 4 70 563 NWR
3 MVJ Mavli Junction 21:50 21:52 2m 2 1 43 80 NWR
4 FAN Fatehnagar 22:02 22:03 1m 1 1 56 40 476 NWR
5 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 23:30 00:10 40m 2 1 114 70 403 WR
6 NBH Nimbahera 00:35 00:36 1m 0 2 143 52 441 WR
7 NMH Nimach 01:07 01:09 2m 3 2 170 59 WR
8 MDS Mandsor 01:59 02:01 2m 1 2 219 73 436 WR
9 JAO Jaora 02:43 02:44 1m 1 2 270 29 476 WR
10 RTM Ratlam Junction 03:50 04:10 20m 6 2 302 73 494 WR
11 DHD Dahod 05:43 05:45 2m 2 2 416 60 312 WR
12 GDA Godhra Junction 06:58 07:00 2m 1 2 489 74 119 WR
13 BRC Vadodara Junction 08:00 08:10 10m 2 2 563 85 36 WR
14 BH Bharuch Junction 09:00 09:02 2m 4 2 634 54 WR
15 ST Surat 10:08 10:13 5m 2 2 693 71 59 WR
16 BL Valsad 11:11 11:13 2m 3 2 762 68 14 WR
17 VAPI Vapi 11:36 11:38 2m 2 2 788 87 27 WR
18 PLG Palghar 12:34 12:36 2m 2 2 869 68 15 WR
19 BVI Borivali 13:26 13:29 3m 8 2 926 22 18 WR
20 BDTS Mumbai Bandra Terminus 14:20 5 2 945 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (14:13)

Jun 05 2024 (14:13)

1

1


